SERVICE 33880 FS

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

T'10-15-34	NEW BEDFORD 12-15- 2015
	of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
	est that the water may be furnished through a
	meter at RES. BLDG.
	NET AVE
at such rates as may from time to tim	
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bil	l for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conf	orm to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is giv	en by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
	LIONEL GONCALVES
	1263 ACUSHNET AVE N.B. 02746
	E 617-293-0498
Service laid	Size and kind of pipe 4"D./.
4	AVE St.
Turned on	Meter Set
Reading	Location
Building rates	Paid
Cost of Service 465-00 Clet	1994 Paid
31-727	

SERVICE # 33880 DOMESTIC # 6622 1283 Acushnet Ave 4inch Fire Supply

S	X	S	Tallman St	63.0'
N		N	Holly St	135.0'
N	X	S	Lineboet Ave	32.0'
S	X	N	Line	15.0'
E		E	Line- Bldg	14.0'
E	Х	W	Acushnet Ave	16.0'

Pipe inside Property 2' Duct Work 2' West of Gate Valve

Contractor: Farland Corp Inspector: P. Reynolds Inspection done 3/10/16



November 20, 2015

Lionel Goncalves 1283 Acushnet Ave New Bedford, MA 02746

RE: 4" Fire Protection Water Line Installation

To Whom It May Concern:

I, Lionel Goncalves, authorize and give permission to Farland Corp to act on my behalf for obtaining permits, and/or any other document submittals required to complete installation of Fire Protection Water Service at 1283 Acushnet Ave, New Bedford, MA.

Signature Date

LibNEL GONTALVES (617) 293-04-98

Print Name Daytime Phone #

Generallos 2567 & Generall-Comp

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



WATER SERVICE PERMIT

12/30/2015

Date: 12/3	30/2015					No.	W-15-	-34	
						Permit Fee:	·	\$465.	.00
Service Location:	1283- ACUSHNET AVE	Ē		-					
Owner Name: G	ONCALVES LIONEL "TRU	JSTEE"L	_	Owner	Phone #: <u>(6</u>	17) 293-0498	i .		
Type of Occupancy:	Residential			Type of	Work: Wa	ter - Fire Su	pply New	<u>, 4"</u>	
Work Description:	WATER PERMIT 33880								_
	INTALL 4" FIRE SUPPL	Y							
	P92 L69			1 .:!				End	
	4" DI PIPE TO BE USED								
Contractor Name: FARLA	ND CORPORATION INC	Ce	rtificate #:	47544		Гуре of Business	;: <u>DPI - O</u>	ther	
Address: 398 Co	OUNTY ST	_City/Town/S	State:	IEW BEDFOR	RD	MA Pho	one #:	08) 717-	
Type of Service	Pipe Size			Tre	nch Length:		0.00		
Fire Service									
Domestic Service									
Estimated consump	otion of water								
Estimated average da	aily consumption	0.00	gallons			Cross Connec	tion?	ī	No
Estimated maximum	day consumption	0.00	gallons			Right of Way?			No
Are lawn sprinklers a	and/or lawn irrigation proposed on si	te?	No			Meter Impact?		!	No
Estimated fire flows	required for the project site:		0.00			Street Opening	ı Permit Requ	uired?	No
Does the project requ	uire a fire supression system?	No							

0.00